Users are cautioned that maintenance and repairs must be performed by a Garland authorized service agent
using genuine Garland replacement parts. Garland will have no obligation with respect to any product that has been
improperly installed, adjusted, operated or not maintained in accordance with national and local codes or installation
instructions provided with the product, or any product that has its serial number defaced, obliterated or removed,
or which has been modified or repaired using unauthorized parts or by unauthorized service agents.
For a list of authorized service agents, please refer to the Garland web site at http://www.garland-group.com.
The information contained herein, (including design and parts specifications), may be superseded and is subject
to change without notice.

1/2"
[13mm]
21 3/8"
[543mm]
18 1/4"
[464mm]
REAR CABLE
ENTRANCE
1 3/4"
[44mm]
Model
Griddle Size With Flange Griddle Size Less Flange Shipping
Wt
lb/kgWidth (A) Depth (B) Width (C) Depth (D)
E22-36-36GMX 37-5/8" (957mm) 26-9/16" (675mm) 35-13/16" (910mm) 24-1/4" (616mm) 330/150
E22-36-45GMX 46-15/16" (1192mm) 28-1/4" (718mm) 45-1/8" (1146mm) 26-15/16" (685mm) 340/154
E22-36-48GMX 49-5/8" (1260mm) 26-9/16" (675mm) 47-13/16" (1215mm) 24-1/4" (616mm) 350/159
E22-36-56GMX 58-3/16" (1478mm) 28-1/4" (718mm) 56-3/8" (1432mm) 26-15/16" (685mm) 385/175
E22-36-60GMX 61-5/8" (1565mm) 26-9/16" (675mm) 59-13/16" (1520mm) 24-1/4" (616mm) 385/175
E22-36-72GMX 73-5/8" (1870mm) 26-9/16" (675mm) 71-13/16" (1824mm) 24-1/4" (616mm) 400/182
Body Side Minimum Installation
 Clearances: In/mm
Left & Right
Sides Rear Type of Floor
Base
1/2 /12-1/2 1/2/121/2 Combustible
The E22-36-36GMX is for installation in non-combustible locations only.
All others should be installed with the adjacent minimum clearances from
combustible material.
Garland products are not approved or Authorized for home or residential use, but are intended for commercial applications only.
Garland will not provide service, warranty, maintenance or support of any kind other than in commercial applications.
SUGGESTED MOUNTINGS (Not to Scale)
1"
[25mm]
GRILL
BY
GARLAND
TABLE TOP MOUNTING
WITH NON- FLANGE EDGE
36" WIDE MODEL (E22-36-36GMX)
METAL
EXPANSION
STRIP
BY OTHERS

Minimum
Table
Cut Out
D
1-1/8"
[29mm]
25-3/16"
[640mm]
GRILL PLATE
DIMENSIONS ARE
-1/16", +0
Recommended table cut out
MODEL A B C D
E22-36-36GMX 37-5/8" (957mm) 26-9/16" (675mm) 36-3/8" (934mm) 25-9/16" (649mm)
E22-36-45GMX 46-15/16" (1192mm) 28-1/4" (718mm) 45-11/16" (1160mm) 27-1/4" (692mm)
E22-36-48GMX 49-5/8" (1260mm) 26-9/16" (675mm) 48-3/8" (1229mm) 25-9/16" (649mm)
E22-36-56GMX 58-3/16" (1478mm) 28-1/4" (718mm) 56-15/16" (1445mm) 27-1/4" (692mm)
E22-36-60GMX 61-5/8" (1565mm) 26-9/16" (675mm) 60-3/8" (1534mm) 25-9/16" (649mm)
E22-36-72GMX 73-5/8" (1870mm) 26-9/16" (675mm) 72-3/8" (1828mm) 25-9/16" (649mm)
Part # 4517056 Rev 3 (08/24/11)Page 6
GENERAL INFORMATION
SAFETY
1. Check the crate for possible damage sustained during